
SCHEDULE & RATES / HORARIOS Y TARIFAS
Prices and schedules are subject to change without notice. Times are approximate.
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Make your reservations online at: www.caribeshuttle.com or info@caribeshuttle.com
Minimum 2 people (Mínimo de 2 personas)

Jaco Manuel Antonio 4:00PM $32 $25.60
Jaco San Jose 9:00AM $42 $33.60

Manuel Antonio Jaco 7:00AM $32 $25.60
Manuel Antonio San Jose 7:00AM $52 $41.60

San Jose Jaco 2:00PM, $42 $33.60
San Jose Manuel Antonio 2:00PM $42 $41.60



Additional Information

Type Cuentacliente SINPE
(SINPE Account)

Bank Deposit Information: Banco de Costa Rica

Cedula Juridica #3-101-353419
Aventuras Bravas S.A.

BCR Account Currency

Corriente 15201399000014811 399-0000148-1 Colones

Corriente 15201399000013846 399-0000138-4 Dollars

Children 10 and under pay 50% of the rack rate

Extra baggage/surfboards $7 each (no commissions)

Children 2 and under are free.

For Puerto Viejo shuttles: Pickup/Drop off in Manzanillo/Punta Uva $6

Make your reservations online at: www.caribeshuttle.com or info@caribeshuttle.com

Minimum 2 people (Mínimo de 2 personas)

Puerto Viejo: 100 M. East of BCR Bank
Tel: Costa Rica (506) 2750-0626

Bocas del Toro (Bocas Marine Tours)
Tel: Panama (507) 757-7048

SJdS: Barrio Cafe 1/2 C. South
Tel: Nicaragua (505) 8580-6083


